NATIONAAL

Rosiers Serge (K)
Fabry Erik
Konieczny Ronny
Clauwers Dirk
Clauwers Luc
Stryckers Stef

HEREN 50 1l (36-75p)

Smets Roland
Scroyen Guido
Bollen Freddy
Martens Frank
Kalders Johan
Hermans Pierre
Celus Tony
Hermans Jean (K)
Vandeninden Ivo

reserve :
Franssens Herman

Zorge René
Bosmans Gust

HEREN 50

50p
50p
50p
40p
35p
30p
15p
15p
10/15p
5/25p
5/20p
5/15p
S5p
3/5p
3p
35p
20p

15p
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